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General information about company

Scrip code 539221

Name of the company Sportking India limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No.Of |No. Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category 0-O1 | partly shares OtaiNOS- | o/ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up [ underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }ield (VII) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) Asa | Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) %of (A+B+C2)  |eg: X  |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ‘Ig;cromoter 12 2429650 | 23800 2453450 |[68.9 2429650 2429650 | 77.93
Group
(B) Public 1985 687950 | 419600 1107550 |31.1 687950 687950 |(22.07
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1997 3117600 | 443400 3561000 | 100 3117600 3117600 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 68.9 2422150
Group
(B) Public 31.1 31800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2453950
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of [No.Of No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Cate & Name | Nos. OF fullg/ Pa_r(til_y shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
aegory & Nam 08- paitup | PAICUP |\ derlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the sharecholders | equity | equity ? _ asa%
Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (I shares shares . of
Receipts av)+ 1957) (VII)
held held Class eg: | Class Total
(VD) )+ As a % of Total i
™ m VI aB+c2) X cgy voung
(VD ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 717200 | 2200 719400 | 20.2 717200 717200 |23
undivided Family
) Any Other 4 1712450 | 21600 1734050 | 48.7 1712450 1712450 | 54.93
(specify)
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 12 2429650 | 23800 2453450 | 68.9 2429650 2429650 | 77.93
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 2429650 | 23800 2453450 | 68.9 2429650 2429650 | 77.93
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 1 1) 617850 | 419600 1037450 | 29.13 617850 617850 |19.82
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 5 70100 |0 70100 | 1.97 70100 70100 | 2.25
(specify)
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 1985 687950 | 419600 1107550 | 31.1 687950 687950 |22.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1985 687950 | 419600 1107550 | 31.1 687950 687950 |22.07
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1997 3117600 | 443400 3561000 | 100 3117600 3117600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1997 3117600 | 443400 3561000 | 100 3117600 3117600 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///C:/Users/NIKHIL/Desktop/SP%2030.09.2017.html

5/15



10/18/2017

SP 30.09.2017.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.2 709700
(d) 48.7 1712450
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 68.9 2422150
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.9 2422150
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.13 31800
(e 1.97 0
Sub-Total (B) 311 31800
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.1 31800
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2453950
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 2453950
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anjali Avasthi

Anjali Dada

Ashok kumar
Sharma

Jagdish
Chander

Munish
Avasthi

Parveen
Avasthi

Raj Kumar
Avasthi

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L

AFRPS2724K

AHHPRO185K

AAEPA1819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

6.48

4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.05

0.1

0.06

7.4

5.21

10.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

6.48

4.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

229500

162500

316700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suraj Dada

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABPPD2272B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

717200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

2200

2200

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2200

719400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

717200

Class eg:y

Total

717200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 709700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANGEL FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARADHANA
KNITWEARS PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAMOKAR CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOBHAGIA SALES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAS5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACN3691D

AABCS5893F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

487900

798985

425565

1712450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

21600

21600

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

487900

21600

798985

425565

1734050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

22.44

11.95

48.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

487900

0

798985

425565

1712450

Class eg:y

Total

487900

798985

425565

1712450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.65

25.63

13.65

54.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

22.44

11.95

48.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

487900 0

798985

425565

1712450

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70100

70100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70100

70100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70100

70100

Class eg:y

Total

70100

70100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

2.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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