General information about company						
Scrip code	539221					
Name of the company	Sportking India limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	II) (III)	hald (IV) share	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	77.93		
(B)	Public	1985	687950	419600		1107550	31.1	687950		687950	22.07		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1997	3117600	443400		3561000	100	3117600		3117600	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category of	Category of Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.9					2422150		
(B)	Public				31.1					31800		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					2453950		

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
	of the		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number o each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	717200	2200		719400	20.2	717200		717200	23
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1712450	21600		1734050	48.7	1712450		1712450	54.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	77.93
(2)	Foreign			•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	77.93
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	1	•			
(1)	Institutions										-
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1980	617850	419600		1037450	29.13	617850		617850	19.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	70100	0		70100	1.97	70100		70100	2.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1985	687950	419600		1107550	31.1	687950		687950	22.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1985	687950	419600		1107550	31.1	687950		687950	22.07
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		1997	3117600	443400		3561000	100	3117600		3117600	100
Total (A+B+C)		1997	3117600	443400		3561000	100	3117600		3117600	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				20.2					709700	
(d)				48.7					1712450	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.9					2422150	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.9					2422150	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				29.13					31800	
(e)				1.97					0	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.1					31800	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.1					31800	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2453950	
Total (A+B+C				100					2453950	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu υ	ındivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anjali Avasthi	Anjali Dada	Ashok kumar Sharma	Jagdish Chander	Munish Avasthi	Parveen Avasthi	Raj Kumar Avasthi
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AFRPS2724K	AHHPR0185K	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA1953E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.48	4.56	8.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.05	0.1	0.06	7.4	5.21	10.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.48	4.56	8.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1		1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	0	0	0	229500	162500	316700		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family						
C : 131								
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suraj Dada	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ABPPD2272B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	717200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	2200	2200						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2200	719400						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.2						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	0	717200						
Class eg:y								
Total	0	717200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	23						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.2						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1						
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	709700
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANGEL FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ARADHANA KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	NAMOKAR CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACN3691D	AABCS5893F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	21600	0	0	21600
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	487900	21600	798985	425565	1734050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	0.61	22.44	11.95	48.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Class eg:y					
Total	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.65	0	25.63	13.65	54.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	0.61	22.44	11.95	48.7
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1	•	•
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450					
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	T	(Specify)	
	1		
Category	NRI		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	5	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70100	70100	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70100	70100	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.97	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	70100	70100	
Class eg:y			
Total	70100	70100	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	2.25	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.97	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			